BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

ISIN: CH0025536027

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
612.00 CHF

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

CH0025536027
BCHN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock
2,122 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

615.00 CHF (15)
616.00 CHF (43)
612.00 CHF
619.00 CHF
611.00 CHF
612.00 CHF
612.892312 CHF
3,473
2,128,575.00
270
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0025536027&ID_NOTATION=15092292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0025536027&ID_NOTATION=15092292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83d1b428ab5d2f1c3b5a92243e5412e8fe7070e01a2a6fc71ee8e0a05e6323ec&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f6d2d1d73f66d3aa&time=1721284252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb75bdf964d420e79764e0cf77e4eaac4bff9785a2f0c4794781c38273f29780&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac987eaf4e4286df5&time=1721284252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e70c9631a08701ff845b1b6c0715a9c347808e3a25d5b0744cab74352c11ce6c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5455580ab2a2b203&time=1721284252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f48b88d5594e533dd51974cf27462548b31cacc503d06eaf7ecc8b88201d9f0&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e24ce5b3eff489647&time=1721284252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b9ce85864e81a4b5323c996df5d9e5fcd9981dc14b6b8370af895eb253d70d1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e91200d23c251401a&time=1721284252&tool=RSC

BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
612.00 CHF

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0025536027
Symbol BCHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,122 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 615.00 CHF (15)
Ask (Ask size) 616.00 CHF (43)
Open 612.00 CHF
High 619.00 CHF
Low 611.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 612.00 CHF
VWAP 612.892312 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3,473
Trading volume 2,128,575.00
Number of trades 270
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.14% +19.07% +67.21%
Perf (abs.) +119.00 +98.00  +246.00
Beta 0.99 0.80 0.98
Volatility  24.23 24.50 30.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 230.00 EUR
28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 612.00 CHF
16

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 586.00 CHF

Exchange 30

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 228.00 EUR
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 231.50 EUR

608.40 CHF (4,044
602.30 CHF (6,894
584.09 CHF (6,069
530.13 CHF (5,385

450.00 CHF (2024/02/13
666.00 CHF (2024/06/06
435.50 CHF (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

213

0.01

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
666.00 CHF (2024/06/06)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
7

270
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15092292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15115129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15130919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15115127

BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG
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BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

Company profile

Company Logo

@ Burckhardt Compression

Contact Details

BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HOLDING
AG

Franz-Burckhardt-Strasse 5 - 8404
Winterthur

Telefon: +41-52-262-55-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@burckhardtcompression.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Fabrice Billard Chairman of Managing

Board

Andreas Member of Executive

Brautsch Committee

Rainer Dubi Member of Executive
Committee

Rolf Brandli Member of Executive
Committee

Vanessa Member of Executive

Valentin Committee

Board of directors

Monika Krusi
Schadle

Stephan Bross
David Dean

Kaspar
Kelterborn

Maria Teresa
Vacalli

Ton Blichner

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@burckhardtcompression.com
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